K841 NEW CITY - LEDK841 NEW CITY - LED
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATION:
Suitable for wet locations
ISO 9001
IP66
ARRA Compliant
LM79 / LM80 Compliant

4K - 4000K
-
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
18 7/16"
23 11/16"
20 3/8"
23 11/16"
33"
23 11/16"
33 7/16"
23 11/16"
Lens Options
Plumbizer/Mounting Options
KPL10 KPL11* KPL20** KPL21** KPL31** KPL40KPL30**
*Available with PR7
**Available with PR7 or finial
1 3/4"
KPL-10
5 5/8"
KPL-11
10"
KPL-31KPL-21
6 1/2"
KPL-20
7 5/8"
KPL-30
7 3/8"
KPL-40
7 3/4"